
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No.

23

8

21

56

26

31

91

89

111

47

9

13

14

28

32

85

10

18

16

64

87

11

44

784

42

78

777

100

Name

Onofrio TRIARSI

Mike ZOI

Michael SCHEIN

Jose VALERA

Carlos GOMEZ

Damon OCKEY

Guy LECLERC

Ryan OCKEY

Alfonso CELIS

Darren CRYSTAL

Alfred CAIOLA

Marc MUZZO

Brent LAWRENCE

Jon BECKER

Ugo COLOMBO

John FARANO

Chuck TOUPS

James WEILAND

Al DELATTRE

Frank FUSILLO

Rich BAEK

Patrick MARKERT

John TAYLOR

Roberto CAVA

Kirk BROWN

Al HEGYI

Emmanuel ANASSIS

Henrik HEDMAN

Class

458TP

458TP

458TP

458TP

458TP

458TP

458TP

458TP

458TP

458TP

458TP

458CS

458CS

458CS

458CS

458TP

458CS

458CS

458CS

458TP

458CS

458CS

458CS

458CS

458CS

458CS

458TP

458CS

Hometown

Short Hills, NJ

Miami, FL

New York, NY

Caracas

Bogota

Calgary, AB

Montreal, QC

Calgary, AB

Puebla

Broomfield, CO

New York, NY

Toronto, ON

San Diego, CA

Los Angeles, CA

Miami, FL

Toronto, ON

Humble, TX

Cleveland, OH

Wilton, CT

Oakville, ON

Beaverton, OR

Miami, FL

Highland Village, TX

Quito

Hoover, AL

San Francisco, CA

Montreal, QC

Fort Lauderdale, FL

Nat

USA

USA

USA

VEN

COL

CAN

CAN

CAN

MEX

USA

USA

CAN

USA

USA

USA

CAN

USA

USA

USA

CAN

USA

USA

USA

ECU

USA

USA

CAN

USA

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

6

1

Total Tm

20:34.559

20:41.151

20:41.291

20:49.040

20:54.309

20:57.123

21:06.911

21:09.771

21:11.755

21:12.050

21:12.148

21:12.645

21:20.586

21:22.111

21:22.899

21:23.698

21:33.714

21:35.761

21:36.540

21:40.268

21:46.497

21:54.155

22:06.108

20:38.065

10:57.755

2:11.076

0.254

0.580

Diff

6.592

6.732

14.481

19.750

22.564

32.352

35.212

37.196

37.491

37.589

38.086

46.027

47.552

48.340

49.139

59.155

1:01.202

1:01.981

1:05.709

1:11.938

1:19.596

1:31.549

1 Lap

6 Laps

11 Laps

12 Laps

12 Laps

Gap

6.592

0.140

7.749

5.269

2.814

9.788

2.860

1.984

0.295

0.098

0.497

7.941

1.525

0.788

0.799

10.016

2.047

0.779

3.728

6.229

7.658

11.953

1 Lap

5 Laps

5 Laps

1 Lap

0.326

Best Tm

1:41.455

1:42.324

1:41.958

1:41.751

1:41.902

1:42.410

1:43.501

1:43.208

1:43.606

1:43.471

1:43.135

1:43.494

1:44.343

1:44.489

1:43.522

1:43.185

1:44.196

1:43.840

1:44.512

1:44.989

1:45.395

1:46.295

1:47.122

1:47.592

1:46.597

2:06.392

The Auto Gallery

The Collection

The Auto Gallery

The Auto Gallery

The Collection

In Lap

9

10

7

6

8

9

10

11

9

11

6

9

12

11

7

8

10

8

9

7

10

8

11

7

3

1

0

0

Best Speed

154.744

153.430

153.981

154.294

154.066

153.301

151.685

152.116

151.532

151.729

152.224

151.696

150.461

150.251

151.655

152.150

150.674

151.190

150.218

149.536

148.960

147.698

146.558

145.918

147.280

124.214

-

-

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jacques Morin

Race Director: Cindy Armstrong

Live Results: www.stat-timing.com

iPad, iPhone, Android: www.race-monitor.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Margin of Victory

6.592

Avg. Speed

152.601

Best Lap Tm

1:41.455

Best Speed

154.744

Best Lap by

23 - Onofrio TRIARSI

Grand Prix du Canada 2013

FERRARI

R2 (25 Min)

Race started at 11:51:49

Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 4.361 Km

6/9/2013 11:15 AM


